Oahu Intergroup of Hawaii

July 12, 2022

Checking/Savings

Balance as of 4/30/22

Oahu Intergroup - Operations
Oahu Intergroup — Savings
Total

Checking/Savings

Balance as of 5/31/22

Oahu Intergroup - Operations
Oahu Intergroup — Savings
Total

Balance Sheet
May 2022

$3,972.51
21,440.96
$25,413.47

$6,424.41
13,777.18
$20,201.59



