Oahu Intergroup of Hawaii Balance Sheet May 2022

July 12, 2022

Checking/Savings	
Balance as of 4/30/22	
Oahu Intergroup - Operations	\$3,972.51
Oahu Intergroup – Savings	<u>21,440.96</u>
Total	\$25,413.47
Checking/Savings	
Balance as of 5/31/22	
Oahu Intergroup - Operations	\$6,424.41

Oanu Intergroup - Operations	\$0,424.41
Oahu Intergroup – Savings	<u>13,777.18</u>
Total	\$20,201.59